Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 6/20/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 6/27/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100620002557 Jun 20, 2010 12:03 AM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: High St&roys St
LBL100620002558 Jun 20, 2010 12:31 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&1st St
LBL100620002559 Jun 20, 2010 12:46 AM BL01 825 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 239 Anaheim
LBL100620002560 Jun 20, 2010 01:10 AM BL01 826 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 859 Sumpter Rd
LBL100620002561 Jun 20, 2010 01:16 AM BL01 826 5311 Fight
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL100620002562 Jun 20, 2010 02:05 AM 827 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 2104 Westlake
LBL100620002563 Jun 20, 2010 02:38 AM 825 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: Bayou Grill
LBL100620002564 Jun 20, 2010 03:20 AM BL01 827 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 50 Clarence St
LBL100620002565 Jun 20, 2010 07:02 AM BL01 827 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 50 Menlo Park Dr
LBL100620002566 Jun 20, 2010 09:27 AM BL01 822 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 409 W Columbia Ave
LBL100620002567 Jun 20, 2010 10:35 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 106 Clarence St
LBL100620002568 Jun 20, 2010 01:55 PM BL01 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL100620002569 Jun 20, 2010 05:23 PM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL100620002570 Jun 20, 2010 05:59 PM BL01 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL100620002571 Jun 20, 2010 06:37 PM BL01 826 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 241 Church St
LBL100620002572 Jun 20, 2010 07:00 PM BL01 826 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100620002573 Jun 20, 2010 11:05 PM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 139 South St
LBL100621002574 Jun 21, 2010 08:11 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Angola St&e Huron River Dr
LBL100621002575 Jun 21, 2010 09:09 AM 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 142 South St
LBL100621002576 Jun 21, 2010 09:41 AM BL01 805 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL100621002577 Jun 21, 2010 09:49 AM BL01 805 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL100621002578 Jun 21, 2010 02:14 PM 801 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: Martinsville&hull
LBL100621002579 Jun 21, 2010 02:35 PM 801 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: Victory Park
Page 1 of 56/29/2010 07:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 6/20/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 6/27/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100621002581 Jun 21, 2010 03:28 PM BL01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL100621002582 Jun 21, 2010 05:07 PM 764 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Ebi94&haggerty
LBL100621002583 Jun 21, 2010 05:56 PM BL01 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL100621002584 Jun 21, 2010 06:07 PM BL01 823 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 125 W Columbia Ave
LBL100621002585 Jun 21, 2010 06:49 PM BL01 823 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&menlo Park Dr
LBL100621002586 Jun 21, 2010 07:01 PM BL01 823 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 70 Carmell St
LBL100621002587 Jun 21, 2010 07:24 PM BL01 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 148 W Columbia Ave
LBL100622002588 Jun 22, 2010 01:57 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&n Liberty St
LBL100622002589 Jun 22, 2010 02:05 AM BL01 825 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&south St
LBL100622002590 Jun 22, 2010 08:57 AM BL01 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Madelon St&e Huron River Dr
LBL100622002591 Jun 22, 2010 08:57 AM BL01 805 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Madelon St&e Huron River Dr
LBL100622002592 Jun 22, 2010 10:14 AM BL01 805 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL100622002593 Jun 22, 2010 10:44 AM 805 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 241henry
LBL100622002594 Jun 22, 2010 02:43 PM 805 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: Frost Boy
LBL100622002595 Jun 22, 2010 04:23 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL100622002596 Jun 22, 2010 06:44 PM 823 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 15955 Haggerty Rd
LBL100622002597 Jun 22, 2010 10:15 PM BL01 823 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: 146 High St
LBL100623002598 Jun 23, 2010 12:17 AM BL01 825 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL100623002599 Jun 23, 2010 12:19 AM BL01 825 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 318 Brain St
LBL100623002600 Jun 23, 2010 12:53 AM BL01 825 5311 Fight
Incident Address: 400 N Liberty St
LBL100623002601 Jun 23, 2010 12:55 AM BL01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 375 N Liberty St
LBL100623002602 Jun 23, 2010 02:11 AM BL01 825 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 404 Main St
LBL100623002603 Jun 23, 2010 05:06 AM BL01 825 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 165 Belle Villa Blvd
Page 2 of 56/29/2010 07:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 6/20/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 6/27/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100623002604 Jun 23, 2010 07:58 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL100623002605 Jun 23, 2010 09:09 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 1st St&main St
LBL100623002606 Jun 23, 2010 11:53 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&w Columbia Ave
LBL100623002607 Jun 23, 2010 04:13 PM BL01 823 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 150 Carmell St
LBL100623002608 Jun 23, 2010 04:49 PM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 251 Henry St
LBL100623002609 Jun 23, 2010 05:06 PM 823 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 955 Sumpter
LBL100623002610 Jun 23, 2010 06:43 PM BL01 826 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Angola St&roland St
LBL100623002611 Jun 23, 2010 07:06 PM BL01 823 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&south St
LBL100623002612 Jun 23, 2010 08:24 PM BL01 823 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 28 Loza Ln
LBL100623002613 Jun 23, 2010 08:41 PM BL01 826 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 67 Main St
LBL100623002614 Jun 23, 2010 10:46 PM BL01 826 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 201 3rd St
LBL100624002615 Jun 24, 2010 12:17 AM BL01 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 118 Wexford Ave
LBL100624002616 Jun 24, 2010 06:14 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL100624002617 Jun 24, 2010 06:38 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL100624002618 Jun 24, 2010 09:33 AM BL01 822 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: South St&e Davis St
LBL100624002619 Jun 24, 2010 11:00 AM BL01 822 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 465 Main St
LBL100624002620 Jun 24, 2010 05:08 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 859 Sumpter Rd
LBL100624002621 Jun 24, 2010 05:18 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&madelon St
LBL100624002622 Jun 24, 2010 05:42 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 E Columbia Ave
LBL100624002623 Jun 24, 2010 05:44 PM 823 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 955 Sumpter
LBL100624002624 Jun 24, 2010 05:55 PM BL01 826 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 6 Menlo Park Dr
LBL100624002625 Jun 24, 2010 06:04 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL100624002626 Jun 24, 2010 06:12 PM BL01 826 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 189 High St
Page 3 of 56/29/2010 07:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 6/20/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 6/27/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100625002627 Jun 25, 2010 12:54 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/quirk
LBL100625002628 Jun 25, 2010 02:05 AM BL01 825 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 859 Sumpter Rd
LBL100625002629 Jun 25, 2010 02:56 AM BL01 825 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100625002630 Jun 25, 2010 10:53 AM BL01 822 C3337 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL100625002631 Jun 25, 2010 12:10 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 357 Victorian Ct
LBL100625002632 Jun 25, 2010 01:25 PM 822 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 370 Sumpter
LBL100625002633 Jun 25, 2010 03:36 PM BL01 826 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 6 Menlo Park Dr
LBL100625002634 Jun 25, 2010 04:17 PM BL01 826 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 167 4th St
LBL100625002635 Jun 25, 2010 04:18 PM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 167 4th St
LBL100625002636 Jun 25, 2010 04:23 PM BL01 826 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100625002637 Jun 25, 2010 04:51 PM 826 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL100625002638 Jun 25, 2010 05:27 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&madelon St
LBL100625002639 Jun 25, 2010 05:57 PM BL01 826 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 102 Carmell St
LBL100625002640 Jun 25, 2010 07:12 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&quirk Rd
LBL100625002641 Jun 25, 2010 10:18 PM 826 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Hillside
LBL100625002642 Jun 25, 2010 10:54 PM BL01 826 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 112 Carmell St
LBL100625002643 Jun 25, 2010 11:17 PM BL01 826 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 96 Carmell St
LBL100626002644 Jun 26, 2010 12:15 AM BL01 825 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 404 Main St
LBL100626002645 Jun 26, 2010 12:46 AM 827 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 16650 Sumpter
LBL100626002646 Jun 26, 2010 12:52 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&w Columbia Ave
LBL100626002647 Jun 26, 2010 01:51 AM BL01 827 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 859 Sumpter Rd
LBL100626002648 Jun 26, 2010 02:06 AM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL100626002649 Jun 26, 2010 02:06 AM BL01 825 5311 Fight
Incident Address: 25 Main St
Page 4 of 56/29/2010 07:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 6/20/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 6/27/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100626002650 Jun 26, 2010 01:33 PM BL01 822 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: W Davis St&south St
LBL100626002651 Jun 26, 2010 03:20 PM BL01 822 8043 Operating While
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&south St
LBL100626002652 Jun 26, 2010 05:35 PM BL01 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 377 Charles St
LBL100626002653 Jun 26, 2010 07:15 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 318 Brain St
LBL100626002654 Jun 26, 2010 07:41 PM 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 214 Anaheim
LBL100626002655 Jun 26, 2010 08:04 PM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 496 Main St
LBL100626002656 Jun 26, 2010 10:51 PM 826 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Victoria Park
LBL100626002657 Jun 26, 2010 11:00 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&n Liberty St
LBL100626002658 Jun 26, 2010 11:08 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
Total: 101
Page 5 of 56/29/2010 07:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
From: 6/20/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 6/27/2010 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 16/29/2010 07:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep